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Alcoa City
524 Faraday Street
Alcoa, TN 37701
Debbie Smith
Special Education Supervisor
dsmith@alcoaschools.net
(865) 984-0531

Athens
943 Crestway Drive
Athens, TN 37303
(423) 745-2863

Bledsoe County
P.O. Box 369
Pikeville, TN 37367
Farrah Fields
Curriculum and Instruction
ffi elds@k12tn.net
(423) 447-2914

Bradley County
800 S. Lee Highway
Cleveland, TN 37311
Sheena Newman
Supervisor of  Elementary Education
(423) 476-0620 ext. 18

Clay County
P.O. Box 469
Celina, TN 38551
Deborah Eads
Supervisor of  Instruction
eadsd@k12tn.net
(931) 243-3310

DeKalb County
110 S. Public Square
Smithville, TN 37166 
Gina Arnold
Supervisor of  Special Education
arnoldg1@k12tn.net
(615) 597-4084

Fentress County
1011 S Old Hwy 127
Jamestown, TN 38556
Tina Smith
Literacy Leader
tsmith@fentress.k12tn.net
931-879-6921

Franklin County
215 S. College Street
Winchester, TN 37398
Nancy Graham
Elementary Supervisor
Nancy.Graham@fcstn.net
(931) 967-0626

Greene County
910 W. Summer Street
Greeneville, TN 37743
Melinda Pruitt
Special Education Supervisor
pruittm@greenek12.org
(423) 639-4194

Grundy County
1376 Main Street
Altamont, TN 37301
(931) 692-3467

Hamblen County
Morristown-Hamblen High School West
1 Trojan Trail, Morristown, TN 37813
Jeff  Moorhouse
Principal
moorhouse@hcboe.net
(423) 581-1600

Hardeman County
10815 Old Highway 64 West
Bolivar, TN 38008
Dianne Whitaker
Asst. Director for Special Education Services
dwhitaker@k12tn.net
(731) 658-2510
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Hawkins County
200 N. Depot Street
Rogersville, TN 37857
Angela Jackson
Director of  Special Education
angela.jackson@hck12.net
(423) 272-7629

Henderson County
35 Wilson Street
Lexington, TN 38351
Terri Meyer
Director of  Special Education Services
meyert@k12tn.net
(731) 968-3661

Hickman County
115 Murphree Avenue
Centerville, TN 37033
Belinda Potts
RTI Coordinator
pottsb@hickman.k12tn.net
(931) 729-3391

Jackson-Madison County
310 N. Parkway
Jackson, TN 38305
Dr. Versie Hamlett
(731) 664-2500

Knox County
PO Box 2188
Knoxville, TN 37901
Teresa Clark
Special Education Supervisor
clarkt4@k12tn.net
(865) 594-1800

Lake County
819 McBride Street
Tiptonville, TN 38079
Amy Floyd
Superintendent
fl oyda@k12tn.net
(731) 253-6601

Manchester City
215 E. Fort Street
Manchester, TN 37355
Anita Brewer
Special Education Supervisor
brewera1@k12tn.net
(931) 728-2316

Marshall County
700 Jones Circle
Lewisburg, TN 37091
K-6 Elementary Instruction
goochv@k12tn.net
(931) 359-1581

Oak Ridge
Jefferson Middle School
200 Fairbanks Road
Oak Ridge, TN 37830
Dr. Hal Jernigan
Director of  Special Education
hjernigan@ortn.edu
(865) 425-9301

Overton County
302 Zachary Street
Livingston, TN 38570
Teresa Johnson
Supervisor of  Instruction, PreK-6
tjohnson4@k12tn.net
(931) 823-1287

Perry County
857 Squirrel Hollow Drive
Linden, TN 37096
Rosemary Turnbow
Data Coach
turnbowr@k12tn.net
(931) 589-2102

Pickett County
141 Skyline Drive
Byrdstown, TN 38549
Randy Garrett
Instructional Supervisor
garrettr@k12tn.net
(931) 864-3123
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Putnam County
1400 E. Spring Street
Cookeville, TN 38506
Kathleen Airhart
Director
airhartk1@k12tn.net
(931) 526-9777

Putnam County
1400 E. Spring Street
Cookeville, TN 38506
Melanie Bussell
Special Education Supervisor
bussellm@k12tn.net
(931) 526-9777

Rutherford County
Roy Waldron School
125 Floyd Mayfi eld Drive
LaVergne, TN 37086
Polly Pewitt
Principal
pewittp@rcs.k12.tn.us
(615) 793-7738

Rutherford County
2240 Southpark Boulevard
Murfreesboro, TN 37128 
Shirley Bell
Special Education Supervisor
bells@rcs.k12.tn.us
(615) 893-5815 ext. 22066 

Rutherford County
2240 Southpark Boulevard
Murfreesboro, TN 37128 
Julia Sullivan
SPED Liaison
sullivanj@rcschools.net
(615) 893-5812 ext. 22004

Scott County
208 Court Street
Huntsville, TN 37756
Linda Keeton
Supervisor of  Instruction
(423) 663-2159

Shelby County
160 S. Hollywood Street
Memphis, TN 38112
David A. Stephens
Asst. Supt. of  Curriculum and Instruction
dstephens@scsk12.org
(901) 321-2500

Smith County
126 SCMS Lane
Carthage, TN 37030
Janice Fox
Supervisor of  Instruction
foxj8@k12tn.net
(615) 735-9625 ext. 121

Tullahoma
510 S. Jackson Street
Tullahoma, TN 37388
Dean Holland
Director of  Instruction
hollandd@k12tn.net
(931) 454-2600
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